
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/14/2024 7:53:54 AM Page 1 of 4

MORNING ROUTES:

Woodmore Elementary @ Meadowbrook

BUS 385
8:36 AM LAKE ONTARIO WAY AND LAKE VICTORIA LA

8:39 AM ELON DR AND ATWELL AVE

8:43 AM MAIDEN DR AND FRUITWOOD DR

8:47 AM FRUITWOOD DR & LINTONA LN

BUS 389
8:27 AM LOTTSFORD DR AND GLENN DALE RD

8:35 AM 3801 ENTERPRISE RD

8:36 AM ENTERPRISE RD & SONDBERG LN

8:38 AM EDMOND WOODS WAY & ENTERPRISE RD

8:40 AM ENTERPRISE RD & LOCUST DALE CT

BUS 391
8:42 AM ATWELL AVE & RUNNING DEER WAY

8:44 AM ATWELL AVE & RAGING BROOK DR

8:49 AM 4402 GLENN DALE RD

8:51 AM 4234 GLENN DALE RD

8:53 AM 4238 GLENN DALE RD

8:54 AM 4236 GLENN DALE RD

8:56 AM GLENN DALE RD & OLD GLENN DALE RD

BUS 397
8:30 AM DAWN WHISTLE WAY & DUNHILL CT

8:32 AM DERBY RIDGE RD AND DAWN WHISTLE WAY

8:50 AM CHURCH RD & KINGS ISLE CT & YOUDERIAN DR

8:53 AM 3311 CHURCH RD

8:54 AM 3405 CHURCH RD

BUS 400
8:47 AM FAIRVIEW VISTA DR AND PYNES DISCOVERY DR

8:50 AM DECLAIRMONTS FIELD DR & FAIRVIEW VISTA DR

9:01 AM CEDAR REACH LN & WOODLANDS REACH DR

9:05 AM ABERDEENS FOLLY CT & BLACKBIRDS FOLLY LN

BUS 404
8:24 AM DAHLIA DR AND PIN OAK PKWY

8:27 AM DRIFTWOOD RD AND DOLPHIN WAY

8:29 AM DRIFTWOOD RD AND DERVISH CT

8:31 AM MARGARY TIMBERS CT & MOUNT OAK RD

8:35 AM DUNWOOD VALLEY DR AND RIVA RIDGE CT

8:38 AM DUNWOOD CROSSING DR AND SECRETARIAT DR



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/14/2024 7:53:54 AM Page 2 of 4

8:41 AM DUNCANNON CT & DUNSTABLE CT & DUNWOOD RIDGE TER

8:44 AM DUNWOOD RIDGE TER & DUNWOOD VALLEY DR

8:48 AM WESTBROOK LN & WOODMORE RD

8:52 AM BERMONDSEY DR AND BERMONDSEY CT

8:58 AM WATERFORD MILL RD & WINDING CREEK LN

9:02 AM ISAAC DUCKET RD & WATERFORD MILL RD

BUS 405
8:22 AM MARLEIGH DR @ CLUB HOUSE

8:26 AM HOUNDWOOD WAY AND MARLEIGH DR

8:31 AM LISBOROUGH RD AND SMITHWICK LA

8:35 AM 5004 ENTERPRISE RD

8:37 AM LISBOROUGH RD AND LISBOROUGH TERR

8:39 AM GRID ST AND PARALLEL RD

8:44 AM SILVERGATE LN AND ROUTE 450

8:49 AM WOODGATE WAY AND WOODGATE CT S

8:52 AM HOLMEHURST WAY & SADDLE RIVER DR

BUS 406
8:34 AM SHADYSTONE TERR AND CLEARWOOD DR

8:37 AM WOODVALE LA AND WOODSHADE CT

8:44 AM PARKSIDE DR AND WOODWALK TERR

8:51 AM 2505 ENTERPRISE RD

8:54 AM PLEASANT PROSPECT RD AND BROOKEVILLE LANDING RD

8:58 AM PLEASANT PROSPECT RD AND COURTSIDE RD

9:02 AM LONGWATER DR AND SPRIGGS REQUEST WAY



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/14/2024 7:53:54 AM Page 3 of 4

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

Woodmore Elementary @ Meadowbrook

BUS 385
3:49 PM 2505 ENTERPRISE RD

3:51 PM ENTERPRISE RD & LOCUST DALE CT

3:53 PM EDMOND WOODS WAY & ENTERPRISE RD

3:59 PM MAIDEN DR AND FRUITWOOD DR

4:03 PM ELON DR AND ATWELL AVE

4:08 PM LAKE ONTARIO WAY AND LAKE VICTORIA LA

BUS 391
3:53 PM GLENN DALE RD & OLD GLENN DALE RD

3:55 PM 4234 GLENN DALE RD

3:56 PM 4236 GLENN DALE RD

3:57 PM 4238 GLENN DALE RD

3:58 PM FRUITWOOD DR & LINTONA LN

4:00 PM 4402 GLENN DALE RD

4:02 PM ATWELL AVE AND RAGING BROOK DR

4:08 PM SILVERBROOK WAY & SILVERGATE LN

BUS 397
3:50 PM 3311 CHURCH RD

3:51 PM 3405 CHURCH RD

3:52 PM CHURCH RD & YOUDERIAN DR

3:56 PM DAWN WHISTLE WAY & DUNHILL CT

3:59 PM DERBY RIDGE RD AND DAWN WHISTLE WAY

4:05 PM CHURCH RD & KINGS ISLE CT

BUS 400
3:51 PM MARLEIGH DR @ CLUB HOUSE

3:55 PM HOUNDWOOD WAY AND MARLEIGH DR

4:00 PM LISBOROUGH RD AND SMITHWICK LA

4:04 PM 5004 ENTERPRISE RD

4:06 PM LISBOROUGH RD AND LISBOROUGH TERR

4:08 PM GRID ST AND PARALLEL RD

4:12 PM WOODGATE WAY AND WOODGATE CT S

4:15 PM HOLMEHURST WAY & SADDLE RIVER DR

4:18 PM 4210 ENTERPRISE RD

BUS 403
3:51 PM 3801 ENTERPRISE RD

4:04 PM ENTERPRISE RD & SONDBERG LN

4:08 PM LOTTSFORD DR AND GLENN DALE RD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/14/2024 7:53:54 AM Page 4 of 4

BUS 404
3:57 PM WATERFORD MILL RD & WINDING CREEK LN

4:00 PM ISAAC DUCKET RD & WATERFORD MILL RD

4:09 PM BERMONDSEY DR AND BERMONDSEY CT

4:13 PM WESTBROOK LN & WOODMORE RD

4:18 PM DUNWOOD VALLEY DR AND RIVA RIDGE CT

4:21 PM DUNWOOD CROSSING DR AND SECRETARIAT DR

4:24 PM DUNCANNON CT & DUNSTABLE CT & DUNWOOD RIDGE TER

4:27 PM DUNWOOD RIDGE TER & DUNWOOD VALLEY DR

4:31 PM MARGARY TIMBERS CT & MOUNT OAK RD

4:32 PM DRIFTWOOD RD AND DERVISH CT

4:34 PM DRIFTWOOD RD AND DOLPHIN WAY

4:37 PM DAHLIA DR AND PIN OAK PKWY

BUS 406
3:55 PM SHADYSTONE TERR AND CLEARWOOD DR

3:57 PM WOODVALE LA AND WOODSHADE CT

4:04 PM PARKSIDE DR AND WOODWALK TERR

4:12 PM LONGWATER DR AND SPRIGGS REQUEST WAY

4:16 PM PLEASANT PROSPECT RD AND COURTSIDE RD

4:20 PM PLEASANT PROSPECT RD AND BROOKEVILLE LANDING RD

BUS 429
3:25 PM FAIRVIEW VISTA DR AND PYNES DISCOVERY DR

3:28 PM DECLAIRMONTS FIELD DR & FAIRVIEW VISTA DR

3:37 PM ABERDEENS FOLLY CT & BLACKBIRDS FOLLY LN

3:42 PM CEDAR REACH LN & WOODLANDS REACH DR


